RAD HARD 4.5A,
500KHZ STEP DOWN
SWITCHING REGULATOR
CONTROLLER
FEATURES:
•	 Manufactured using                                Rad Hard RH1959MILDICE
•	 Radiation Hardened to 100 Krad(Si) (Method 1019.7 Condition A)
•	 Low Dose Rate Hardened to 50 Krad(Si) (Method 1019.7 Condition D)

    ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
    WEIGHT=1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5059RH INDUSTRIAL
STRAIGHT
MSK5059EDU EDU
MSK5059HRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5059KRH MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11234 DSCC SMD
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
8 8548-31  Rev. L   8/17
    ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
    WEIGHT=1.5 GRAMS TYPICAL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part
Number Screening Level LEADS
MSK5059RHG INDUSTRIAL
GULL WING
MSK5059EDUG EDU
MSK5059HRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MSK5059KRHG MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K
5962R11234 DSCC SMD
REVISION HISTORY
REV STATUS DATE DESCRIPTION
J Released 08/14 Format update, add internal note and clarify mechanical specifications.